
Placement Record - Batch 2020-22 
 

S. 

No 

Name of the 

student placed 

Enrollment 

No. 
Discipline 

Year of 

Passing 

On/off 

Campus 

Name of 

Employer 
 

1 AASHI BANSAL 202008001 Marketing, Data 
Analytics 

2022 Off WTW Global Delivery 
and Solutions 

 

2 AYUSH AGGARWAL 202008061 Finance, Marketing 2022 Off Accenture Solutions 
Pvt Ltd 

 

3 ADITYA JAIN 202008002 Marketing, Finance 2022 On Aditya Birla Finance 
 

4 AKHIL JAIN 202008003 Marketing, HRM 2022 On BankIT Services Pvt 

Ltd 
 

5 ANKIT ARORA 202008005 Finance, HRM 2022 On S&P Global 
 

6 ANUSHKA RATHI 202008008 HRM, Marketing 2022 On Nagarro 
 

7 BHAVYA KAPOOR 202008011 Finance, Data 
Analytics 

2022 On XL India Business 
Services Pvt. Ltd. 

 

8 CHHAVI GUPTA 202008013 Finance, Data 
Analytics 

2022 Off PersolKelly 
 

9 DEVIKA TYAGI 202008014 HRM, Finance 2022 On Unicharm India Pvt. 
Ltd. 

 

10 JASLEEN GALLEY 202008016 Finance, Data 
Analytics 

2022 On Ameriprise Financials 
 

11 KABIR KHAGKAR 202008017 Finance, Marketing 2022 On Deloitte 
 

12 KRITIKA CHAABBRA 202008019 HRM, Marketing 2022 On Grofers India Pvt. 
Ltd. 

 

13 MANAS BHADRA 202008020 Finance, Marketing 2022 On HDFC 
 

14 MONIKA GARG 202008023 Finance, Data 
Analytics 

2022 On Deloitte 
 

15 MUSKAN CHAND 202008024 Finance, International 
Business 

2022 On SBER Bank 
 

16 NIHAR DUTIA 202008026 Finance, Data 
Analytics 

2022 On Deloitte 
 

17 NIKITA SABHARWAL 202008027 Marketing, HRM 2022 On Infollion Research 
Pvt.Ltd. 

 

18 PALAK JAIN 202008028 Marketing, HRM 2022 On HDFC Bank 
 

19 PARTH AHUJA 202008029 Finance, Data 
Analytics 

2022 Off Quess Corp Ltd. 
 

20 PAWAN KUMAR 202008031 Data Analytics, 
Marketing 

2022 On G4S India 
 

21 PRANAV AGGARWAL 202008033 Data Analytics, 
Finance 

2022 Off Goldman Consulting 
Private Limited 

 

22 PREKSHA MITTAL 202008034 Marketing, HRM 2022 Off Goyal Services 
 

23 RIYA MISHRA 202008038 HRM, Finance 2022 On Infollion Research 

Pvt.Ltd. 
 

24 ROHIT RANA (PPO) 202008039 Finance, Data 
Analytics 

2022 Off Grant Thorton Bharat 
LLP 

 

25 SAHIL AGGARWAL 202008040 Finance, Data 

Analytics 

2022 On Wipro 
 

26 SAKSHAM CHOPRA 202008041 HRM, Marketing 2022 Off Cognizant 
 

27 SANCHIT KHATRI 202008044 Marketing, 
International Business 

2022 Off Gramophone 
 



28 SHABANA IBRAHIM 202008046 Marketing, HRM 2022 Off PersolKelly 
 

29 SHEENA ARORA 202008047 International Business, 
Data Analytics 

2022 On Planet Spark 
 

30 SIMRAN KAUR KALRA 202008048 HRM, Marketing 2022 On Nagarro 
 

31 SOUMYA AHUJA 202008050 Finance, International 
Business 

2022 On Care edge 
 

32 SUSHANT SINGHAL 202008051 Marketing, HRM 2022 On Planet Spark  
 

33 TAPUR ARORA 202008052 Finance, Marketing 2022 On Deloitte 
 

34 VARTIKA CHOUDHARY 202008054 Finance, Data 
Analytics 

2022 Off Genpact 
 

35 SHREYA NAGPAL 202008113 HRM, Data Analytics 2022 On SoftwareOne 
 

36 VEDANT MALHOTRA 202008055 HRM, Marketing 2022 On SoftwareOne 
 

37 AADARSH PANDEY 202008056 Marketing, 
International Business 

2022 On Grofers 
 

38 ARCHITA KALRA 202008059 HRM, Marketing 2022 On Nagarro 
 

39 CHAHAT ARORA 202008063 Marketing, 
International Business 

2022 On Byju's 
 

40 DEEPAKSHI ANAND 202008065 HRM, Data Analytics 2022 Off Deloitte 
 

41 DHAIRYA SACHDEVA 202008066 Marketing, Data 

Analytics 

2022 On SBER Bank 
 

42 DIYA VASDEV 202008067 HRM, Data Analytics 2022 Off Gramophone 
 

43 DRISHTI ARORA 202008068 Marketing, 

International Business 

2022 On Grofers India Pvt. 

Ltd. 
 

44 ISHA NIJHAWAN 202008071 Finance, Data 
Analytics 

2022 On HDFC Bank 
 

45 JATIN SETHI 202008072 Marketing, Data 

Analytics 

2022 Off HLOC Auto Parts 

Pvt.Ltd. 
 

46 KANISHAK MITTAL 202008073 Finance, Marketing 2022 On HDFC Bank 
 

47 KOOSHALI ARORA 202008074 Finance, Data 
Analytics 

2022 On Deloitte 
 

48 KSHITIZ AGARWAL 202008075 Marketing, 

International Business 

2022 Off Northend Distributors 
 

49 MALIKA SAREEN 202008076 Finance, International 
Business 

2022 Off Genpact 
 

50 MANSI KAUSHIK 202008077 Finance, Data 

Analytics 

2022 Off EY 
 

51 MAYANK KHAITAN 202008078 Finance, Data 
Analytics 

2022 On Ameriprise Financials 
 

52 MONIKA JAIN 202008079 Finance, Data 

Analytics 

2022 On SoftwareOne 
 

53 MRINAL SINGH(PPO) 202008080 HRM, Data Analytics 2022 Off Magic Pin 
 

54 NAMAN JAIN 202008081 Finance, Data 
Analytics 

2022 On WNS Global 
 

55 NEHA JINDAL 202008082 Finance, Data 

Analytics 

2022 Off Holistic Minds Pvt Ltd 
 

56 NIKITA AGARWAL 202008083 Marketing, 
International Business 

2022 On SoftwareOne 
 

57 NISHTHA GUPTA 202008084 HRM, Marketing 2022 On Nagarro 
 



58 NITIN SHOKEEN 202008085 Marketing, HRM 2022 On Kotak Mahindra Life 
Insurance/Metlife 

 

59 PALAK DILORI 202008086 Marketing, HRM 2022 On Jaro Education 
 

60 PIYUSH PANT 202008088 Finance, International 
Business 

2022 On Infollion Research 
Pvt.Ltd. 

 

61 PRACHI SHARMA 202008089 HRM, Marketing 2022 On Info edge India ltd. 
 

62 PRERAK GUPTA 202008090 Marketing, Data 

Analytics 

2022 On TCS 
 

63 RAHUL BISHT 202008091 Finance, Data 
Analytics 

2022 On WNS Global 
 

64 RASHMI GUPTA 202008092 Marketing, Data 

Analytics 

2022 Off British School 
 

65 ROHAN KAUSHIK 202008093 Finance, Marketing 2022 On WNS Global 
 

66 RUCHI KEJRIWAL 202008094 Finance, Data 
Analytics 

2022 On Care Edge 
 

67 SAARTHAK MEHTA 202008095 Finance, Marketing 2022 On ANZ Bank 
 

68 SAKSHAM SHARMA 202008096 Marketing, Data 
Analytics 

2022 Off Hindustan 
Distributors 

 

69 SHAIRIL 
MAHESHEWARI 

202008099 HRM, Marketing 2022 On Sunstone Eduversity 
 

70 SHIVANGI JAISWAL 202008100 Finance, Marketing 2022 On G4S India 
 

71 SHOBHIT MALHOTRA 202008101 Finance, Marketing 2022 On Fedex Express 
 

72 TANUJ KUMAR SETHI 202008104 Marketing, Data 
Analytics 

2022 Off Work with Dignity 
 

73 UMANG GOYAL 202008105 Marketing, Data 

Analytics 

2022 On Infollion Resaerch 

Pvt.Ltd. 
 

74 UTKARSH VATS 202008106 HRM, Marketing 2022 On Kotak Mahindra Life 
Insurance 

 

75 VAIBHAV ITTAN 202008107 HRM, Marketing 2022 Off Maharaja Agrasen 
Hospital 

 

76 VARUN GUPTA 202008109 Finance, Marketing 2022 On XL India Business 
Services Pvt. Ltd. 

 

77 YASHANT SEHRAWAT 202008110 International Business, 
Marketing 

2022 On Kotak Mahindra Life 
Insurance 

 

78 YUSRA PARVEZ 202008111 HRM, Marketing 2022 Off Holistic Minds Pvt Ltd 
 

79 TANVI GABA 202008112 HRM, Data Analytics 2022 On Nagarro 
 

80 AKANSHA AGGARWAL 202008114 Marketing, HRM 2022 On G4S India 
 

81 VIVEK SOOD 202008115 Marketing, HRM 2022 On Great Manager 
Research & 

Consultancy Pvt. Ltd. 

 

 


